10.

11.

12.

Position

Water Systems Supervisor

Water Systems Supervisor

Pump Maintenance Worker |

Water Operator Il

Pump Maintenance Worker Il

Pump Maintenance Worker |

Water Operator Il

Water Operator Il

Water Quality Technician Il

Water Quality Technician |

Water Operator Il

Pump Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Operations - Production

Total Wages
$143,759

$94,903

$86,775

$85,714

$84,300

$82,159

$78,188

$77,555

$74,018

$63,834

$60,372

$55,646



