	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Systems Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$143,759
2.	Water Systems Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$94,903
3.	Pump Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$86,775
4.	Water Operator II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$85,714
5.	Pump Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$84,300
6.	Pump Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$82,159
7.	Water Operator II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$78,188
8.	Water Operator II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$77,555
9.	Water Quality Technician II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$74,018
10.	Water Quality Technician I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$63,834
11.	Water Operator II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$60,372
12.	Pump Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Production	\$55,646